Race No Gender Pos Gender

210
211
197
113
37
80
47
109
95
65
131
40
11
72
133
45
102
153
82
38
99
183
73
10
94

63
78

1 Female

2 Female

3 Female

4 Female

5 Female

6 Female

7 Female

8 Female

9 Female
10 Female
11 Female
12 Female
13 Female
14 Female
15 Female
16 Female

1 Male

2 Male

3 Male

4 Male

5 Male

6 Male

7 Male

8 Male

9 Male
10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male

FirstName
Toni
Lauren
Sarah
Felicity
Fiona
Erica
Christi-Mari
Megan
Hannah
Natalie
Katelyn
Karen
Pam
Karen
Christine
Lorrie
Keeton
Peter
Matthew
David
Brett
Innis
Garry
Tony
Stephen
lan
Allan
Bob
Tony

LastName
Lander
Lander
Beaton
Mcgeoch
Collins
Perkins
Smit
Gianfrancesco
Paget
Gianfrancesco
Davey
Clarke
Turner
Mcaneny
Cattan
Morrison
Hardwick
Mcdonald
Howard
Collins
Whitford
Williams
Mcaneny
Minards
Gibb
Gibbs
Whitfield
Anderson
Gilfuis

Split
00:10:05
00:10:30
00:10:49
00:11:27
00:12:16
00:12:36
00:12:32
00:13:17
00:13:55
00:13:06
00:13:21
00:13:22
00:14:12
00:14:08
00:14:33
00:16:55
00:08:58
00:08:59
00:09:42
00:09:58
00:11:08
00:11:09
00:11:11
00:11:29

00:12:37
00:13:00
00:13:18
00:13:22

Time
00:20:31
00:21:21
00:22:05
00:22:35
00:24:10
00:25:08
00:26:06
00:26:13
00:26:22
00:26:25
00:26:30
00:27:36
00:28:26
00:28:52
00:29:51
00:32:48
00:17:59
00:18:15
00:19:58
00:20:02
00:21:42
00:21:56
00:22:31
00:22:36
00:25:00
00:25:18
00:25:39
00:26:13
00:27:42
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